
 
 
 
 
March 23, 2020 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians: 
 
It is our goal and purpose to our students to provide instructional support and practice during our “social distancing.”  
As easy as it would be for us to just take a vacation, we must remain diligent in preparing our students for the future.  
We have included lesson plans for your students on a bi-weekly basis, as needed.   
 
If you have questions, we will be available Monday through Friday, between 9 a.m. and 3 p.m. for support by 
contacting us on our cell phones or by email.   
 
In addition to the packets provided, the following virtual programs are highly encouraged, and can be accessed through 
their Classlink account from the school district’s website (www.hamiltonfl.com), and there will likely be lessons 
assigned to them: 
 
iReady (reading and math) 
Accelerated Math 
Accelerated Reading (students can now take tests from home) 
MobyMax (all subjects) 
MindPlay 
Study Island (science) 
 
These are suggested additional website resources: 
 
Epic (students can read books on Epic and then take tests on AR) 
Prodigy (math) 
IXL (all subjects) 
Khan Academy (math) 
Floridastudents.org (science and math) 
 

Name Email Phone Number 

Mrs. Joanie Howell Joanie.howell@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8043 

Ms. Julie Law Julie.law@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8060 

Mrs. Tammy Moffses Tammy.moffses@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8041 

Mr. Charles Claridy charles.claridy@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8062 

Mrs. Susan Schicker Susan.schicker@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8065 

Mrs. Linda Welch Linda.welch@hamiltonfl.com 386.792.8067 
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